



\$~62

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 959/2024 I.A. 2760/2025**

ESHANK BEDI AND ANR

.....Plaintiff

Through: None.

versus

HARDEEP SINGH BEDI AND ORS

.....Defendant

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

03.02.2025

%

1. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up today.
2. Accordingly, list on 28th April 2025.
3. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

ANISH DAYAL, J

FEBRUARY 3, 2025/MK