



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 959/2024, I.A. 46866/2024 & I.A. 2760/2025**

ESHANK BEDI AND ANR

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Brijender Dhull, Mr. Sachin
Kumar, Ms. Neetu Dhall and
Mr. Rajiv Bakshi, Advocates

versus

HARDEEP SINGH BEDI AND ORS

.....Defendants

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

15.09.2025

%

1. It is already 05:00 PM.
2. No time left.
3. Renotify on 11th November, 2025.

AMIT BANSAL, J

SEPTEMBER 15, 2025

Rzu