



\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 959/2024 with I.A. 46866/2024 & I.A. 2760/2025**

ESHANK BEDI AND ANRPlaintiffs

Through: **Mr. Brijender S. Dhull, Advocate.**

versus

HARDEEP SINGH BEDI AND ORSDefendants

Through: **SI Sonu Kumar, P.S.: Okhla
Industrial Area.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

%

11.11.2025

1. It is already 04:30 PM.
2. No time left.
3. Re-notify on 14th January, 2026.

AMIT BANSAL, J

NOVEMBER 11, 2025

ds