



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 959/2024 & I.A. No. 46866/2024**

ESHANK BEDI AND ANR.

.....Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Bijender S. Dhull, Adv.
Mob: 9810616615
Email: brienderdhull@gmail.com

versus

HARDEEP SINGH BEDI AND ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. S.S. Dhir and Mr. Vansh Singh,
Adv. for all the defendants
Mob: 9711409889
Email: dhirlawassociates@gmail.com

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER
29.04.2026

%

1. Pleadings in the matter are yet to be completed.
2. Accordingly, list before the Joint Registrar (Judicial) on 06th July, 2026, for completion of pleadings and further proceedings.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

APRIL 29, 2026/SK